
GHYSA U06 2023 SOCCER SCHEDULE

All games played on Field 1

NOTE: PICTURE DAY IS SEPTEMBER 16

9:00 AM 10:15 AM 11:30 AM 12:45 AM

Saturday, August 19 Huskies vs. Wolverines Cheetahs vs. Jaguars Bengals vs. Wolves Bobcats vs. Panthers

Saturday, August 26 Bobcats vs. Cheetahs Wolves vs. Bengals Jaguars vs. Wolverines Huskies vs. Panthers

Saturday, September 2 Bobcats vs. Wolverines Bengals vs. Wolves Jaguars vs. Huskies Cheetahs vs. Panthers

Saturday, September 16      
(Picture Day) Cheetahs vs. Wolverines Bobcats vs. Huskies Bengals vs. Wolves Jaguars vs. Panthers

Saturday, September 23 Cheetahs vs. Huskies Bengals vs. Bobcats Jaguars vs. Wolves Panthers vs. Wolverines

Saturday, September 30 Jaguars vs. Cheetahs Wolves vs. Wolverines Bobcats vs. Huskies Panthers vs. Bengals

Saturday, October 7 Cheetahs vs. Huskies Jaguars vs. Wolverines Bobcats vs. Bengals Panthers vs. Wolves

Saturday, October 14 Bengals vs. Jaguars Bobcats vs. Wolverines Cheetahs vs. Wolves Huskies vs. Panthers

Saturday, October 21 Wolves vs. Wolverines Cheetahs vs. Huskies Bengals vs. Jaguars Bobcats vs. Panthers

Saturday, October 28 Cheetahs vs. Huskies Bobcats vs. Wolverines Jaguars vs. Wolves Panthers vs. Bengals

TEAM COACHES
Bengals (Zinga) Cheetahs (Castles) Jaguars (Hendricks) Wolves (Wisler)
Bobcats (Winkler) Huskies (Kadysewski) Panthers (DeMarco) Wolverines (McGlynn)


